
LOT 12 BLOCK D SPRING HILLS S/D.

ORB 632-179, 976-642, WD 1066-10

ROBBINS SHANE
418 SW HILLTOP TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-5S-15-00488-078

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36515.020 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

07/17/2024 JB 1.05 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
3

132,332
23,000
13,000

168,332
51,577

116,755
HX HB 50,722

66,033
168,332

0

168,332

1066/1080 11/22/2005 WD Q V 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONNIE D NORRIS

SHANE ROBBINS

0976/0642 2/16/2003 WD Q V 16,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTIN & FREEMAN

RONNIE D NORRIS
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000049576 Storage Building 17,000 04/09/2024

000049174 Mobile Home 02/08/2024

2026HX Base Yr

1638 SW SPRUCE RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,140 115.0000 118.45 135,033 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 1,140 100 2025 1,140 132,332

1,140 1,140 132,332

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=17,20] E76 S15 W76 N15 $
.

BAS
2025

76

15

76

15

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,000

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 25 600.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2025 2024 100 10,800

3 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 800.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2025 2024 100 5,200

23,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 165.00 276.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


